
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Collins H EE 120798 AA
1 T: 94 94Hendrick N EE 86476 AA
3 T: 92 92Bunning R EE 84951 AA
3 T: 92 92Leonard S EE 90948 AA
5 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 AA
5 T: 87 87Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
5 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 AA
8 T: 86 86Freeman J EE 86511 AA

Yes8 T: 86 86Preece JD EE 65210 AA
8 T: 86 86Sweet TS EE 45559 AA
11 T: 84 84Kwisiuk M EE 105795 AA
12 T: 83 83Cann D EE 110543 AA
12 T: 83 83Cox SA EE 35370 AA
14 T: 82 82Bloxham C EE 9435 AA
15 T: 79 79Sumner C EE 88963 AA
16 T: 76 76Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
17 T: 72 72Harrison N EE 114845 AA
18 T: 64 64Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/05/2016NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 01 May 2016 18:08:56 Page 1 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 A
2 T: 86 86Wright B EE 127264 A
3 T: 85 85Bradshaw O EE 131625 A
3 T: 85 85Briggs MP EE 10932 A
3 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 A
3 T: 85 85Mitchell H EE 117811 A
3 T: 85 85Russell MG EE 44316 A
3 T: 85 85Sims JT EE 9465 A

Yes9 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 A
10 T: 82 82Chaplin B EE 126779 A
11 T: 80 80Mennie D EE 113616 A
11 T: 80 80Thomas D EE 110720 A

Yes13 T: 79 79Clark D EE 126983 A
14 T: 78 78Harknett B EE 127351 A
15 T: 77 77Smith M EE 28435 A
16 T: 76 76Clarke SB EE 100572 A
17 T: 73 73Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 A

Yes17 T: 73 73Holton J EE 124758 A
19 T: 70 70Battaglia R EE 10494 A
20 T: 67 67Aston S EE 117218 A

Yes21 T: 66 66Stanbridge DA EE 73534 A
22 T: 41 41Foster PA EE 67600 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Twigg C EE 131793 B

Yes2 T: 78 78Edwards G EE 127695 B
Yes3 T: 77 77Sharman PJ EE 31087 B

4 T: 76 76Grimble M EE 111701 B
5 T: 75 75Fenables T EE 104573 B

Yes6 T: 74 74King M EE 123554 B
6 T: 74 74Robbins AJ EE 72914 B
8 T: 73 73Grant N EE 127837 B
9 T: 72 72Cookson L EE 117253 B
9 T: 72 72Copson A EE 132031 B
11 T: 71 71Elder V EE 92117 B

Yes12 T: 68 68Wells R EE 126434 B
13 T: 67 67Dyson S EE 106644 B
13 T: 67 67Hardwick S EE 131946 B
13 T: 67 67Lamb C EE 123008 B

Yes16 T: 66 66Sharp T EE 103903 B
17 T: 65 65Bennett J EE 90096 B

Yes18 T: 63 63Higgs P EE 124286 B
18 T: 63 63Ivetic B EE 128458 B
20 T: 61 61Hammond L EE 127782 B

Yes21 T: 59 59Fessey C EE 12204 B
22 T: 58 58Dawes J EE 110818 B

Yes22 T: 58 58Hammond J EE 99008 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Adams N EE 132643 C
2 T: 76 76Elkington J EE 114144 C
3 T: 75 75Cank J EE 132300 C
4 T: 73 73Ricketts P EE 131248 C
5 T: 72 72Franklin O EE 131011 C
5 T: 72 72Gibbins A EE 132435 C
5 T: 72 72Perkins M EE 98937 C
5 T: 72 72Whitton J EE 131275 C
9 T: 68 68Kersey R EE 133146 C*
10 T: 67 67Adkin D EE 133611 C

Yes11 T: 64 64Kirton NL EE 115747 C
Yes12 T: 63 63Wells M EE 113318 C

13 T: 62 62Howarth W EE 120693 C
13 T: 62 62Markley P EE 133204 C*

Yes13 T: 62 62Pink T EE 132682 C*
13 T: 62 62Stokes J EE 126679 C

Yes17 T: 61 61Clark J EE 126984 C
17 T: 61 61Nix S EE 130467 C

Yes17 T: 61 61Whatton G EE 123948 C
Yes20 T: 60 60Faram N EE 23454 C*
Yes20 T: 60 60Jackson A EE 126872 C

20 T: 60 60Robbins J EE 125233 C
Yes23 T: 58 58Borman C EE 129778 C
Yes23 T: 58 58Bulmer B EE 66687 C

25 T: 57 57Hughes A EE 131348 C
Yes26 T: 55 55Gavin A EE 133781 C*
Yes27 T: 53 53Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes28 T: 52 52Cosford J EE 133540 C*
Yes29 T: 44 44Davidson P EE 133496 C*
Yes30 T: 41 41Harknett R EE 129960 C
Yes31 T: 37 37Gould G EE 134072 C*
Yes32 T: 35 35Chaplin D EE 129034 C

33 T: 28 28Hughes P EE 131682 C

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/05/2016NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 01 May 2016 18:08:56 Page 4 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 61 61Whatton G EE 123948 CLT

2 T: 57 57Hughes A EE 131348 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Collins H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 61 61Hammond L EE 127782 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 73 73Gryspeerdt N EE 114223 LDY
2 T: 65 65Bennett J EE 90096 LDY

Yes3 T: 61 61Clark J EE 126984 LDY
4 T: 60 60Robbins J EE 125233 LDY

Yes5 T: 41 41Harknett R EE 129960 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
2 T: 92 92Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
2 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 92 92Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
5 T: 88 88Twigg C EE 131793 SNR
6 T: 87 87Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
6 T: 87 87Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
6 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
9 T: 86 86Freeman J EE 86511 SNR

Yes9 T: 86 86Preece JD EE 65210 SNR
9 T: 86 86Sweet TS EE 45559 SNR
9 T: 86 86Wright B EE 127264 SNR
13 T: 85 85Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
13 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
13 T: 85 85Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
13 T: 85 85Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
17 T: 84 84Kwisiuk M EE 105795 SNR

Yes17 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
19 T: 83 83Cann D EE 110543 SNR
19 T: 83 83Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
21 T: 82 82Chaplin B EE 126779 SNR
22 T: 80 80Adams N EE 132643 SNR
22 T: 80 80Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
22 T: 80 80Thomas D EE 110720 SNR

Yes25 T: 79 79Clark D EE 126983 SNR
25 T: 79 79Sumner C EE 88963 SNR

Yes27 T: 78 78Edwards G EE 127695 SNR
27 T: 78 78Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
29 T: 77 77Smith M EE 28435 SNR
30 T: 76 76Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
30 T: 76 76Elkington J EE 114144 SNR
30 T: 76 76Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
30 T: 76 76Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
34 T: 75 75Cank J EE 132300 SNR

Yes35 T: 74 74King M EE 123554 SNR
35 T: 74 74Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
37 T: 73 73Grant N EE 127837 SNR

Yes37 T: 73 73Holton J EE 124758 SNR
37 T: 73 73Ricketts P EE 131248 SNR
40 T: 72 72Copson A EE 132031 SNR
40 T: 72 72Franklin O EE 131011 SNR
40 T: 72 72Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
40 T: 72 72Harrison N EE 114845 SNR
40 T: 72 72Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
40 T: 72 72Whitton J EE 131275 SNR
46 T: 71 71Elder V EE 92117 SNR
47 T: 68 68Kersey R EE 133146 SNR

Yes47 T: 68 68Wells R EE 126434 SNR
49 T: 67 67Adkin D EE 133611 SNR
49 T: 67 67Aston S EE 117218 SNR
49 T: 67 67Dyson S EE 106644 SNR
49 T: 67 67Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
49 T: 67 67Lamb C EE 123008 SNR

Yes54 T: 66 66Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR
55 T: 64 64Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes56 T: 63 63Higgs P EE 124286 SNR

56 T: 63 63Ivetic B EE 128458 SNR
Yes56 T: 63 63Wells M EE 113318 SNR

59 T: 62 62Howarth W EE 120693 SNR
59 T: 62 62Markley P EE 133204 SNR

Yes59 T: 62 62Pink T EE 132682 SNR
59 T: 62 62Stokes J EE 126679 SNR
63 T: 61 61Nix S EE 130467 SNR

Yes64 T: 60 60Jackson A EE 126872 SNR
Yes65 T: 58 58Borman C EE 129778 SNR

65 T: 58 58Dawes J EE 110818 SNR
Yes67 T: 55 55Gavin A EE 133781 SNR
Yes68 T: 52 52Cosford J EE 133540 SNR
Yes69 T: 44 44Davidson P EE 133496 SNR

70 T: 41 41Foster PA EE 67600 SNR
Yes71 T: 37 37Gould G EE 134072 SNR

72 T: 28 28Hughes P EE 131682 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/05/2016NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 01 May 2016 18:08:56 Page 9 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Briggs MP EE 10932 VET
1 T: 85 85Sims JT EE 9465 VET
3 T: 82 82Bloxham C EE 9435 VET

Yes4 T: 77 77Sharman PJ EE 31087 VET
5 T: 75 75Fenables T EE 104573 VET
6 T: 72 72Cookson L EE 117253 VET
7 T: 70 70Battaglia R EE 10494 VET

Yes8 T: 66 66Sharp T EE 103903 VET
Yes9 T: 64 64Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
Yes10 T: 60 60Faram N EE 23454 VET
Yes11 T: 59 59Fessey C EE 12204 VET
Yes12 T: 58 58Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
Yes12 T: 58 58Hammond J EE 99008 VET
Yes14 T: 53 53Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes15 T: 35 35Chaplin D EE 129034 VET
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